Fage i Marine to | _ife Request/\ Size

Pattern Name: Marine to | ife chucst A Size
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Dominic Davison 2023 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
500w X 38%h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 20w X 15-1/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC 152 Shell Fink-MD LT

® DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T

* DMC 161 Gray Blue

4 DMC 166 Moss (Green-MD [T
7 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT

A DMC 169 Pewter-[ T

= DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
° DMC 301 Mahogan3~MD

[ DMC »io Black

"] DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-VYDK
¢ DMC 317 Pewter Gray

¢ DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T

$ DMC 372 Mustard-]_ T

& DMC 400 Mahogany-DK

* DMC 413 Fewter Gray-DK.

q DMC 420 [Hazelnut Brown-]DK
H DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

b DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

0 DMC 445 Lemon-_ T

DMC 470 Avocac]o Gireen-l T
DMC 498 Cl’lristmas KCCLDK
DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
DMC 580 Moss (Green-DK
DMC ¢i2 Drab Brown-] T
DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
DMC ¢40 Bcigc 6ra3~DK
DMC 645 Peaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC ¢6¢6 C}‘nristmas Red-BRT
DMC 720 Orangc SPicc~DK
DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
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Fage 2 Marine to | ife Request/\ Size

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

78
74
742
743
760
779
780
799
816
819
82%
8%0
8%2
834
842
844
902
919
920
971
934
9%6
958
975
977
3012
3073 |
3041
5042
%078
3326
5328
3364
5571
3722
3751
5745
3750
3752
5765
5766
5771

Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine~LT
Yellow-MD

Salmon

Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Delft BIUC~MD

Gamct

Byaby Pink] T

Navg Blue-DK

Golclen Olive~DK
Golden Olive

Golden Olive VY LT
Beige Brown VY LT
Beaver Brown-(1]. DK
Antique Mauve-V'Y DK
Red CoPPer
CoPPcr~MD

Antiquc BIUC—MD
Avocado (Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Golden Brown-DK_
Golden Brown-l T

K haki Gireen-MD
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Antiquc \/io|et—MD
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Topar BRT

Rose-L T

Salmon-DK_

Fine Green

Black Brown

Shell Pink-MD

Dusty Rose-VY DK.
Antiquc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-l T
Terra Cotta-(JLLVY LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5775
3774
5787
3799
5807
3828
%8%0
3856
5857
3858
3860
%861
3862
3864

Desert 5and~MD
Desert SancL\/Y LT
DBeige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK.
Mauve-MD

rﬂazelnut E)rown
Terra Cotta~MD
Mahogang-UL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 Marine to | ife Request A Size Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC 152 621 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 159 453 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 161 ioi2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 166 330 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 168 2062 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 169 4180 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 300 2777 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 301 2122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
mDMC 310 19854 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
EDMC 315 428 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 509% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 318 3000 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 372 747 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 1368 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 413 3675 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 420 2857 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 424 25%0 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 435 3653 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 445 i37 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 470 i9% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 498 556 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 517 9% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 535 1654 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 580 219 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC siz2 1859 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 6413 1754 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 440 3675 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 445 802 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 1519 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 666 i47 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 720 444 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 730 74% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 738 1472 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 741 1838 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 742 i402 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 74» 802 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Marine to | ife Request/\ Size Michele Saﬂetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 760 67 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDOMC 779 4716 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 7so 8%6 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 799 214 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 816 i48 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC si9 4357 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 823 2949 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3830 48%8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
EDMC 832 569 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 834 465 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 842 6161 o) ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3844 897 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 902 4297 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 919 614 0o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 920 335 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 931 i4i0 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 934 978 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 936 495 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 938 4638 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 975 4510 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 977 281% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3012 668 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 2183 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3041 3601 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3042 2559 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
COODMC 3078 778 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3226 j00 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3328 394 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3364 102 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3371 9678 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
B DMC 3722 397 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3731 30 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3743 4372 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 3750 951 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3752 1268 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3765 328 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3766 o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3771 775 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 3773 1369 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3774 5135 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
B DMC 3787 1612 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3799 6813 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000



Fage 6 Marine to | ife Request/\ Size Michele Sagetta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3803 9%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3828 1444 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 38%0 2107 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3856 885 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3857 509% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3858 3267 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 2318 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 404% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 3862 1635 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 4168 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000



